:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7274778

Sep 07, 2023 - 21:16 (UTC)

In epoch 227,336 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 593411 - 0.015777367 ETH®
25.65 USD

2 593412 - 0.015806971 ETH®
25.70 USD

3 593413 - 0.015814948 ETH®
25.71 USD

4 593414 - 0.054980864 ETH®
89.39 USD

S 593415 - 0.015803379 ETH®
25.69 USD

6 593416 - 0.015743765 ETH®
25.59 USD

7 593417 - 0.015818091 ETH®
25.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7274778
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/227336
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593411
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593412
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593413
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593414
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593415
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593416
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593417

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

093418

593419

593422

593423

993424

5993425

593426

Validator Id

598926

Amount

- 0.015820619
25.72 USD

- 0.015756195
25.61 USD

- 0.015784902
25.66 USD

- 0.015798458
25.68 USD

- 0.015815109
25.71 USD

- 0.015838492
25.75 USD

- 0.015793496
25.68 USD

- 0.015817361
25.71 USD

- 0.015766561
25.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.039297879
63.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593418
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593419
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593420
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593421
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593422
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593423
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593424
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593425
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/593426
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598926

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



