

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 18:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7274778</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 07, 2023 · 21:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>227,336</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>593411</u>	- 0.015777367 ETH 🐼 25.65 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>593412</u>	- 0.015806971 ETH ↔ 25.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>593413</u>	- 0.015814948 ETH ⊘ 25.71 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>593414</u>	- 0.054980864 ETH 🐼 89.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>593415</u>	- 0.015803379 ETH ⊘ 25.69 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>593416</u>	- 0.015743765 ETH ⊘ 25.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>593417</u>	- 0.015818091 ETH ② 25.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>593418</u>	- 0.015820619 ETH ⊘ 25.72 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>593419</u>	- 0.015756195 ETH ⊘ 25.61 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>593420</u>	- 0.015784902 ETH ⊘ 25.66 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>593421</u>	- 0.015798458 ETH ③ 25.68 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>593422</u>	- 0.015815109 ETH ⊘ 25.71 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>593423</u>	- 0.015838492 ETH ⊘ 25.75 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>593424</u>	- 0.015793496 ETH ③ 25.68 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>593425</u>	- 0.015817361 ETH ⊘ 25.71 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>593426</u>	- 0.015766561 ETH ② 25.63 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>598926</u>	+ 0.039297879 ETH 🤣
		63.89 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.